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13/0050/FULL

13/0116/FULL

13/0168/FULL

13/0192/FULL
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13/0187/FULL

13/0193/FULL

13/0215/FULL
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Address of

BARN OPPOSITE THE STABLES
COLDRIDGE FARM WITNELLS END
SHATTERFORD BEWDLEY DY121TH

2 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROCK
CROSS ROCK KIDDERMINSTER
DY149SF

NORTHWOOD LANE MAGGS
MEADOW BEWDLEY DY121AB

LAND ADJACENT TO 60
STOURBRIDGE ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY102PR

Address of

PORTLAND HOUSE DORHALL
CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER DY104QJ

78 MILL STREET KIDDERMINSTER
DY116XJ

LAND ACCESSED FROM FINEPOINT
WAY KIDDERMINSTER DY117FB

AREA OF SSSI MARSHLAND
ADJACENT TO ALDER AVENUE
KIDDERMINSTER DY102LD

Case Officer

Paul Round

James Houghton

Paul Round

Emma Anning

Case Officer

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Emma Anning

Paul Round

James Houghton

11/06/2013

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DEFERRED
(Site Visit)

Decision

APPROVED

DELEGATED APPROVAL
(subject to Section 106 Agreement)

APPROVED

APPROVED



