Results List

Planning Committee

11/06/2013

PART AReports

Ref.	Address of	Case Officer	Decision
13/0050/FULL	BARN OPPOSITE THE STABLES COLDRIDGE FARM WITNELLS END SHATTERFORD BEWDLEY DY121TH	Paul Round	APPROVED
13/0116/FULL	2 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROCK CROSS ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149SF	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0168/FULL	NORTHWOOD LANE MAGGS MEADOW BEWDLEY DY121AB	Paul Round	APPROVED
13/0192/FULL	LAND ADJACENT TO 60 STOURBRIDGE ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY102PR	Emma Anning	DEFERRED (Site Visit)

PART BReports

Ref.	Address of	Case Officer	Decision
13/0187/FULL	PORTLAND HOUSE DORHALL CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER DY104QJ	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
13/0193/FULL	78 MILL STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY116XJ	Emma Anning (sub	DELEGATED APPROVAL oject to Section 106 Agreement)
13/0215/FULL	LAND ACCESSED FROM FINEPOINT WAY KIDDERMINSTER DY117FB	Paul Round	APPROVED
13/0253/REGS3	AREA OF SSSI MARSHLAND ADJACENT TO ALDER AVENUE KIDDERMINSTER DY102LD	James Houghton	APPROVED